May 21 2024 (09:36) India Rail Info 1

Ranchi - Mumbai LTT Weekly Special (PT)/08609 - COVR - SER
RNC/Ranchi Junction to BSB/Varanasi Junction
10h 15m - 539 km - 12 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 RNC |[RanchiJunction 21:05 (N 0 51 |629 |SER
2 MURI |[Muri Junction 22:15 22:20 5m |1 1 60 63 (251 |SER
3 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 23:10 23:20 10m (1 |1 113 |26 |241 |SER
4 |CRP |Chandrapurajunction |23:55 23:57 2m (2 |1 128 |44 |227 |ECR
5 |GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh [00:20 00:25 5m |3 |2 145 (93 |235 |ECR
6 |HZD |Hazaribagh Road 00:54 00:56 2m |2 |2 190 [107 |327 |ECR
7 KQR [Koderma Junction 01:23 01:26 3m (4 |2 239 |47 |397 [ECR
8 GAYA |Gaya Junction 03:05 03:10 5m |1 |2 316 |89 (109 |ECR
9 |AUBR |Anugraha Narayan Road [03:56 03:58 2m (2 |2 (385 |66 [100 [ECR
10 [DOS |Dehri On Sone 04:13 04:15 2m (2 |2 |401 |107 |108 |ECR
11 [SSM |[Sasaram Junction 04:25 04:27 2m |2 |2 419 |[106 |108 |ECR
12 |BBU |Bhabua Road 04:54 04:56 2m |2 |2 |466 |47 |75 |ECR
13 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 06:05 06:15 10m |7 |2 |521 |17 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
14 [(BSB |Varanasijunction 07:20 07:30 10m (1,2 |2 539 |50 |77 [NR
15 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 10:00 10:30 30m 2 663 |61 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
16 |STA Satna Junction 13:25 13:30 5m 2 841 |84 |315 |WCR
17 |KTE Katni Junction 14:40 14:45 5m |0 |2 939 |78 |381 [WCR
18 |/BP Jabalpur 15:55 16:05 10m |0 (2 1030 |74 [411 |WCR
19 [NU Narsinghpur 17:13 17:15 2m |2 |2 1114 |97 |364 [WCR
20 |PPI Pipariya 18:13 18:15 2m |2 |2 1208 |44 |335 [WCR
21 |ET Itarsi Junction 19:45 19:55 10m [0 |2 1274176 |329 |WCR
22 |KNW |Khandwa Junction 22:20 22:23 3m |0 |2 1458 |69 302 |CR
23 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 00:10 00:15 5m |0 |3 1581 (82 |205 [CR
24 |MMR |Manmad junction 02:30 02:32 2m |0 |3 1765 |76 CR
25 [NK Nashik Road 03:30 03:35 5m |0 |3 1838 [46 |551 [CR
26 |KYN  |Kalyan jJunction 06:27 06:30 3m |0 |3 1971138 |9 CR
27 |LTT Mumbai LTT 07:25 0 |3 ]2005 |- 6 |CR

May 21 2024 (09:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



